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A (Delivered by Hon'ble DK Agrawal, JM)

W rit Petition N o, 6402 of 1981 filed in tne H igh
. Catirt of Judicature at Allahabad on transfer to the Tribunal was

registered as T.A. No. 732 of 1987, as indicated above.

2. Briefly, the facts fre that the petitionsx namadty

- .ln Alase
Ved Ram g asegs hit ALK, Saxena, PUI, *f“dﬁ-1¢1lfn 6-10=1979, Aan
FIR of the incident was also lodged, Thereaftar on Z7-1l= 979,

: s sliau=-cause hotice was agiven Lo the peiitioner and finally oh ;

7-3-1980, tie impunned order as contained in Annexurs-3 ta ths e bt

:.:-u hH b .2'- -__'. i f-il_ ?:.;__
urit petition was pagsed purporting iy/undor Rule 18 of Reiluay T

B Saruants (D iscipline & Appe 1) Rules 1968, dispensing with the
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hase heen challenged bw the pstitioner en the ground that ranﬁam‘; g N

far dispensing with the enquiry werd’ not piven, Faor this punpq

we callied upon the couneal for T

paasons, Lf any, tecorded by the disciglinazy EuLuﬁ“lty bafa%!g

;2;”*" - passaing the impugned oxder. The file w as shoun to us uwhi

not contain any reason sxcept one sonience to tha effast ¥

Syl Wed Ram will ordy put fm;m::"‘d hasalens wcuﬂatiam

tho engulry ippoealble”, To say the least, the afﬂrmnahfl_m

nn:b mmn{:ﬁ to veasons which ore raquirud 1.; hﬂ W&ﬁ d
e g ﬁimmim with the nruwln'. e Btier




‘his various aruluxtle, organisation of relay hunder fhﬂﬁ

the entrance of AEW/ ALIN's residence from 13-11=1979, being an L
axaﬁple of the same, it was corrsclily deduyced that he wlll-nﬂt-' %f&?f' ﬁ
orldy delay the procacdings but would also terrorise other

'_'I'

employees from giving =vi idence against him. I, therefare,.
fully agres with the vieus of Disciplinary Authority that 1E

was hot reasonably praecticable to hold an enquity into the casa¥,

3. We dao not know oI atleast we have not bean sii0own
that the reasore adopted by bhe appe sllatz authority really appBear

on pecord or they ars based on ha information derived by the

appellata authorily fraom somg other source, Atleast the reasars

recorded, as above, by the appellate authority db not find place

3

in the order of the diseciplinary authority - rather en the
sther hand the Tee .aord rvocorded by the disciplinary authority

is altogether different than the reasons recorded by the

-

appellate'authurity. We ars afraid, in the circumstances; that
despite the fact that the alleged incident was SErious, ths

authority failed to teke aclion againat tne dalinquent amplayag'
in the proper mannsr and, thersfore, benefit has to be ﬂxtanﬁad

ko him. e are accordingly l:arﬁtrain.f:z to allow this _ﬁpa_t-‘,.!.t._iun?.

In the resulb,

G the petition is allowed, ?ﬁﬁ ;ﬁﬁf“




